GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR

Date: 25-02-2022
SUB: Regarding Reverted Scholarship Applications of GCE, Keonjhar for AY 2021-22

The reverted application list for Post-matric scholarship is attached herewith. Those
students need to Reapply by rectifying their mistake as mentioned in Remarks latest by
today i.e. 25-02-2022, 9 PM by using their same Login Id & Password. (Website Link:
https://scholarship.odisha.gov.in ).

All the queries related to scholarships may be addressed through mail to
pic_scholarships@gcekjr.ac.in

Sd/-

PIC (Scholarships & Stipends)
Government College of
Engineering
Keonjhar


https://scholarship.odisha.gov.in/

Reverted Application(s)

ST&SC and MBC W\ v

--Religion-- v

New Application

Show | All

SL#

10

11

12

Post Matric Scholar v

Academic Year

Reverted Application

2021-22 v

v | entries

Application Id

STSC92201301420308

STSC92201291381496

STSC92201281411589

STSC92201091363943

STSC92201051346882

STSC92201041344037

STSC92112311328211

STSC92112291209424

STSC92112271269085

STSC92112191261713

STSC92112111239650

STSC92112101235651

Name
Kirtibandhaba

Das

Partha Sarathi
Behera

Roshan Lal
Pradhan

Saswat Kumar
Dash

Khirod Majhi

Ajit Toppo

ABINASH DAS

RABI RANJAN
RAY

CHANDAN
MOHARANA

Bedaprakash
Behera

Debabrata
Saragharia

Arup Kishan
Routray

--Gender--

Application Id

Re-Applied Application

Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

v --Category-- v
--Application Type-- v
Provisional Verification
Scheme Class
Post Matric Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course
Post Matric ~ Engineering
Scholarship - B.Tech
Course

Student Name

Final Approval

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

--Class--

Rejected

No. of times Reverted & Reapplied

Category

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

EBC

ST

ST

SC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

Type

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

New

Applied
On

30-01-
2022

29-01-
2022

28-01-
2022

09-01-
2022

05-01-
2022

04-01-
2022

31-12-
2021

29-12-
2021

27-12-
2021

19-12-
2021

11-12-
2021

10-12-
2021



SL.#

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Application Id

STSC92112091207360

STSC92112021149708

STSC9211201889195

STSC92111301132380

STSC9211126721714

STSC9211115744599

STSC92111141001502

STSC92111131025872

STSC9211113872493

STSC9211111986461

STSC9211110947047

STSC9211109962820

STSC9211102916149

STSC9211030754814

STSC9211030897113

STSC9211030894581

Name

Somesh Suman

Pravasini
Khanda

Lalit Krishna
Sahoo

Chittaranjan
Mahanta

Pritiprajna
Nayak

Bharatendu
Priyabrata
Mohanta

KUSHAGRA
NAIK

Nabin Kumar
Barik

Anurag Prasad
Behera

Sidhanta Kumar
Mohanta

Soumya Ranjan
Prusty

Sandhya

Dhanwar

Lipsita Nayak

SACHIN SAHU

G Damburu
Naidu

Siddhartha
Mahakud

Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

Scheme
Post Matric

Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Class

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Category

SC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

ST

OBC/SEBC

sC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

ST

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

Type

New

New

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

New

New

Renew
in New
Course

New

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in New
Course

Renew
in New
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

New

New

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

Applied
On

09-12-
2021

02-12-
2021

01-12-
2021

30-11-
2021

26-11-
2021

15-11-
2021

14-11-
2021

13-11-
2021

13-11-
2021

1-11-
2021

10-11-
2021

09-11-
2021

02-11-
2021

30-10-
2021

30-10-
2021

30-10-
2021



SL.#

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Application Id

STSC9211028876436

STSC9211027881140

STSC9211023847053

STSC9211020652766

STSC9211008765513

STSC9211004652924

STSC9211002661549

STSC9210929697536

STSC9210926699373

STSC9210925699534

STSC9210924694376

STSC9210919638883

STSC9210918617701

STSC9210911643740

Showing 1 to 0 of 42 entries

Name

Gyana Ranjan
Biswal

RAJARAM
BEHERA

Somyashrabani
Majhi

Somyasagar
Sahoo

Nikita Seth

Arjun Kumar
Sinku

CHHAYAKANTA
MAHANTA

SAMBIT
KUMAR AYACH

Karisma
Mohanty

Soubhagya
Ranjan Nayak

Subrat Kumar
Das

ANKIT KUMAR
DAS

Ashrumochan
Sahoo

Debasish Swain

Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

ST&SC and
MBC Welfare
Department

Scheme
Post Matric

Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Post Matric
Scholarship

Class

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Engineering
- B.Tech
Course

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

First

Category

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

SC

OBC/SEBC

SC

ST

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

EBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

OBC/SEBC

Type

New

New

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in New
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

New

New

New

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

Renew
in
Same
Course

Applied
On

28-10-
2021

27-10-
2021

23-10-
2021

20-10-
2021

08-10-
2021

04-10-
2021

02-10-
2021

29-09-
2021

26-09-
2021

25-09-
2021

24-09-
2021

19-09-
2021

18-09-
2021

11-09-
2021

Previous Next Last

»
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