GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KEONJHAR

Date: 25-02-2022

SUB: Regarding Reverted Scholarship Applications of GCE, Keonjhar for AY 2021-22

The reverted application list for Post-matric scholarship is attached herewith. Those students need to **Reapply** by rectifying their mistake as mentioned in Remarks **latest by today i.e. 25-02-2022, 9 PM** by using their same Login Id & Password. (Website Link: https://scholarship.odisha.gov.in).

All the queries related to scholarships may be addressed through mail to

pic_scholarships@gcekjr.ac.in

Sd/PIC (Scholarships & Stipends)
Government College of
Engineering
Keonjhar

Reverted Application(s)

ST&SC and MBC W ➤	Post Matric Scholar *	Gender	~	Category		Student Name	Class	~
Religion ❤	Academic Year 2021-22 ✔	Application Id		Application Typ	e v	SEARCH		

New Application Reverted Application Re-Applied Application Provisional Verification Final Approval Rejected

No. of times Reverted & Reapplied

Show All ventries

SI.#	Application Id	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applied On
1	STSC92201301420308	Kirtibandhaba Das 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	30-01- 2022
2	STSC92201291381496	Partha Sarathi Behera 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	29-01- 2022
3	STSC92201281411589	Roshan Lal Pradhan 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	28-01- 2022
4	STSC92201091363943	Saswat Kumar Dash 3	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	EBC	New	09-01- 2022
5	STSC92201051346882	Khirod Majhi 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	ST	New	05-01- 2022
6	STSC92201041344037	Ajit Toppo 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	ST	New	04-01- 2022
7	STSC92112311328211	ABINASH DAS	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	SC	New	31-12- 2021
8	STSC92112291209424	RABI RANJAN RAY 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	29-12- 2021
9	STSC92112271269085	CHANDAN MOHARANA 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	27-12- 2021
10	STSC92112191261713	Bedaprakash Behera 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	19-12- 2021
11	STSC92112111239650	Debabrata Saragharia 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	11-12- 2021
12	STSC92112101235651	Arup Kishan Routray 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	10-12- 2021

SI.#	Application Id	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applied On
13	STSC92112091207360	Somesh Suman	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	SC	New	09-12- 2021
14	STSC92112021149708	Pravasini Khanda 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	02-12- 2021
15	STSC9211201889195	Lalit Krishna Sahoo 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	01-12- 2021
16	STSC92111301132380	Chittaranjan Mahanta 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	30-11- 2021
17	STSC9211126721714	Pritiprajna Nayak 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	26-11- 2021
18	STSC9211115744599	Bharatendu Priyabrata Mohanta 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	15-11- 2021
19	STSC92111141001502	KUSHAGRA NAIK 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	ST	Renew in New Course	14-11- 2021
20	STSC92111131025872	Nabin Kumar Barik 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	13-11- 2021
21	STSC9211113872493	Anurag Prasad Behera 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	SC	Renew in Same Course	13-11- 2021
22	STSC9211111986461	Sidhanta Kumar Mohanta 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in New Course	11-11- 2021
23	STSC9211110947047	Soumya Ranjan Prusty 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in New Course	10-11- 2021
24	STSC9211109962820	Sandhya Dhanwar 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	ST	Renew in Same Course	09-11- 2021
25	STSC9211102916149	Lipsita Nayak 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	OBC/SEBC	New	02-11- 2021
26	STSC9211030754814	SACHIN SAHU 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	30-10- 2021
27	STSC9211030897113	G Damburu Naidu 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	30-10- 2021
28	STSC9211030894581	Siddhartha Mahakud 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	30-10- 2021

SI.#	Application Id	Name	Department	Scheme	Class	Gender	Category	Туре	Applied On
29	STSC9211028876436	Gyana Ranjan Biswal 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	28-10- 2021
30	STSC9211027881140	RAJARAM BEHERA 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	27-10- 2021
31	STSC9211023847053	Somyashrabani Majhi 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	SC	Renew in Same Course	23-10- 2021
32	STSC9211020652766	Somyasagar Sahoo 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in New Course	20-10- 2021
33	STSC9211008765513	Nikita Seth 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	SC	Renew in Same Course	08-10- 2021
34	STSC9211004652924	Arjun Kumar Sinku	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	ST	Renew in Same Course	04-10- 2021
35	STSC9211002661549	CHHAYAKANTA MAHANTA 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	02-10- 2021
36	STSC9210929697536	SAMBIT KUMAR AYACH	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	29-09- 2021
37	STSC9210926699373	Karisma Mohanty 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Female	EBC	New	26-09- 2021
38	STSC9210925699534	Soubhagya Ranjan Nayak 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	25-09- 2021
39	STSC9210924694376	Subrat Kumar Das 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	New	24-09- 2021
40	STSC9210919638883	ANKIT KUMAR DAS 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	19-09- 2021
41	STSC9210918617701	Ashrumochan Sahoo 1	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	18-09- 2021
42	STSC9210911643740	Debasish Swain 2	ST&SC and MBC Welfare Department	Post Matric Scholarship	Engineering - B.Tech Course	Male	OBC/SEBC	Renew in Same Course	11-09- 2021

Contact Us | Feedback | FAQ State Scholarship Portal © 2020, All Rights Reserved

Govt. of Odisha

Govt. of India